
Verbandsmatch Rangliste 2022 
Sektionsranglisten: 

Elite/Senioren/Veteranen 2-Stellung A: 

1. Mosnang-Mühlrüti 300m Sport 1114 

 

Elite/Senioren/Veteranen liegend A: 

1. SV Dietschwil 1152 

 
Bei den anderen Kategorien gab es zu wenig Teilnehmer für 
die Sektionsrangliste 

 

 

 

Die Besten Einzelresultate: 

Elite/Senioren/Veteranen 2-Stellung A: 
 
1. Widmer Hanspeter 300m Sport Mosnang-Mühlrüti   377 P. KK 
2. Senn Eveline 300m Sport Mosnang-Mühlrüti   374 P. KK 
3. Ammann Adrian MSV Libingen     372 P. KK 
4. Loser Peter MSV Wiesen     366 P. KK 
5. Senn Peter 300m Sport Mosnang-Mühlrüti   363 P. KK 
6. Schuler Urs Sportschützen Neckertal   361 P. KK 
 

 

Elite/Senioren/Veteranen 2-Stellung D: 
1. Künzli Werner SV Dietschwil     328 P. kk 

 

 

Elite/Senioren/Veteranen 2-Stellung E: 
 
1. Willi Johann MSV Wiesen     350 P. KK 
2. Brändle Erwin MSV Wiesen     344 P. KK 

 

 



Elite/Senioren/Veteranen liegend A: 
 
1. Künzli René SV Dietschwil    387 P. KK 
2. Graf Roland SV Dietschwil    386 P. KK 
3. Schweizer Andreas Sportschützen Neckertal  385 P. KK 
4. Mäder Paul SV Dietschwil    379 P. KK 
5. Breitenmoser Kevin SV Dietschwil    376 P. KK 

6. Rey Jakob MSV Bazenheid   375 P. KK 
7. Nagel Josef MSV Ganterschwil   360 P. KK 
8. Senn Peter 300m Sport Mosnang-Mühlrüti 360 P. KK 
9. Nagel Martin MSV Ganterschwil   340 P. kk 

 

 

Elite/Senioren/Veteranen liegend D: 
1. Graf Alois SV Dietschwil    381 P. KK 
2. Künzli Werner SV Dietschwil    373 P. KK 
 

 

 

Elite/Senioren/Veteranen liegend D: 
1. Graf Manuel MSV Libingen     328 P. kk 

 

 

 
Junioren liegend: 
1. Kläger Florian MSV Libingen 327 P. kk 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Teilnahme Verein 
MSV Bazenheid 
Rey Jakob V/A/lg 375 P. KK 

 

SV Dietschwil 
Künzli René E/A/lg 387 P. KK 
Graf Roland S/A/lg 386 P. KK 
Mäder Paul V/A/lg 379 P. KK 
Breitenmoser Kevin E/A/lg 376 P. KK 
Graf Alois S/D/lg 381 P. KK 
Künzli Werner S/D/lg 373 P. KK 
Künzli Werner S/D/2St. 328 P. kk 

 

MSV Ganterschwil 
Nagel Josef V/A/lg 360 P. KK 
Nagel Martin V/D/lg 340 P. kk 
 
 
MSV Libingen 
Ammann Adrian E/A/2St. 372 P. KK 
Graf Manuel E/E/lg 328 P. kk 
Kläger Florian J/E/lg 327 P. kk 
 
 
300m Sport Mosnang-Mühlrüti 
Widmer Hanspeter E/A/2St. 377 P. KK 
Senn Eveline E/A/2St. 374 P. KK 
Senn Peter V/A/2St. 363 P. KK 
Senn Peter V/A/lg 360 P. KK 
 
Sportschützen Neckertal 
Schweizer Andreas E/A/lg 385 P. KK 
Schuler Urs E/A/2St. 361 P. KK 
 
MSV Wiesen 
Loser Peter E/A/2St. 366 P. KK 
Willi Johann V/E/2St. 350 P. KK 
Brändle Erwin E/E/2St. 344 P. KK 

 


